
2021-2022 Canyon Hills Athletics 
Sport Coach & Contact Info 

Baseball 
 

 

Alberto Montoya - amontoya@episd.org 
Mario Lopez - mlopez@episd.org 

 

Basketball 
 

 

Vicente Hernandez - vhernan2@episd.org 
Mark Romero - mcromero@episd.org 
Joy Cassagnol - jdcassag@episd.org 
 
      See Schedules:  7th Grade Baseball     8th Grade Baseball 

Cross Country 
 

 
Mario Lopez - mlopez@episd.org 

 

Football 
 

Vicente Hernandez - vhernan2@episd.org 
William Coon - wjcoon@episd.org 
Ricky Olivas  
 

Soccer 
 

Alberto Montoya - amontoya@episd.org 
Omar Bitar – obitar@episd.org 
Mark Romero - mcromero@episd.org 
 

Softball 
 

 
Gregorio Gonzalez - ggonzal@episd.org 
     See Schedules:  7th Grade Softball    8th Grade Softball 
 

Track 
 

Mario Lopez - mlopez@episd.org 
Joy Cassagnol - jdcassag@episd.org 
Vicente Hernandez - vhernan2@episd.org 
 
See Schedules:    7th & 8th Grade Boys       7th & 8th Grade Girls 

Volleyball 
 

 
Tricia Martin - pcmartin@episd.org 
Sylvia Hernandez - sxhernan@episd.org 
 

Wrestling 
 

 
Tricia Martin - pcmartin@episd.org 
 
Schedule:  Wresting  
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